Federal Register / Vol. 60, No. 241 / Friday, December 15, 1995 / Presidential Documents

64925

234, (con.):

7314.12
(con.)

7314.12.30

7314.12.60

7314.12.90

7314.13.00

7314.14
7314.14.10

7314.14.20

7314.14.30

7314.14.60

7314.14.90

7314.19.00

7314.20.00

Annex II (con.)

-72-

[Cloth...:]1 [con.]

Woven cloth (con.):
Endless bands for machinery, of
stainless steel (con.):
With meshes finer than 36 wires
to the lineal centimeter in warp
or filling:
Fourdrinier wires, seamed or
not seamed, suitable for use
in papermeking machines:
With 94 or more wires to
the lineal centimeter.....

Other..coaveverncee

L - -

" Other endless bands for machinery........

Other woven cloth, of stainless steel:
With meshes not finer than 12
wires to the lineal centimeter in
warp or filling.cecececearoconccnnee

With meshes finer than 12 but not
finer than 36 wires to the Lineal
centimeter in warp or filling.......

With meshes finer than 36 wires to
the lineal centimeter in warp or
filling:
Fourdrinier wires, seamed or
not seamed, suitable for use
in papermaking machines:
With 94 or more wires to
the lineal centimeter.....

Other.....c.c... ceerecrecs
Other.....;......... ......
Other.......... esscecns cesessacncansanacs

Grill, netting and fencing, welded at the
intersection, of wire with a meximum
cross-sectional dimension of 3 or more

and having a mesh size of 100 cm“ or more.....

Free

8%

5.8%

3.9%

3.9%

3.9%

Free

3.9%

4.6%

Free (A,E,IL,J,
MX)
2% (CA)

Free (A,B,E,IL,
J,M)
1.4% (CA)

Free (A,B,E,IL,
J4)

0.9% (CA)

3.4% (MX)

Free (A,B,E,IL,
J,MX)
0.9% (CA)

Free (A,B,E,IL,
J,8X)
0.9% (CA)

Free (A,E,IL,J,
MX)
2% (CA)

Free (A,B,E,IL,
J,MX)
1.4X (CA)

Free (A,B,E,IL,
J4)

0.9% (CA)

3.4% (MX)

Free (A,E,IL,J,
M)
1.1% (CA}

75%
5%

35%

50%

X
5%

45%



