Annex II (con.)

234. (con.):

7314.12 (con.)	[Cloth:] [con.] Woven cloth (con.): Endless bands for machinery, of stainless steel (con.): With meshes finer than 36 wires to the lineal centimeter in warp or filling: Foundrinier wires, seamed or not seamed, suitable for use in papermaking machines:			
7314.12.30	With 94 or more wires to the lineal centimeter	free		75%
7314.12.60	Other	8%	Free (A,E,IL,J, MX) 2% (CA)	75%
7314.12.90	Other	5.8%	Free (A,B,E,IL, J,MX) 1.4% (CA)	60%
7314.13.00	Other endless bands for machinery	3.9%	Free (A,B,E,IL, J) 0.9% (CA) 3.4% (MX)	60%
7314.14 7314.14.10	Other woven cloth, of stainless steel: With meshes not finer than 12 wires to the lineal centimeter in warp or filling	3.9%	Free (A,B,E,IL,	35%
7314_14_20	With meshes finer than 12 but not finer than 36 wires to the lineal		J,MX) 0.9% (CA)	
	centimeter in warp or filling	3.9%	Free (A,B,E,IL, J,MX) 0.9% (CA)	50%
	With meshes finer than 36 wires to the lineal centimeter in warp or filling: Fourdrinier wires, seamed or not seamed, suitable for use in papermaking machines:			
7314.14.30	With 94 or more wires to the lineal centimeter	Free		75%
7314.14.60	Other	8%	Free (A,E,IL,J, MX) 2% (CA)	75%
7314.14.90	Other	5.8%	Free (A,B,E,IL, J,NX) 1.4% (CA)	60%
7314.19.00	Other	3.9%	Free (A,B,E,IL, J) 0.9% (CA) 3.4% (NX)	60%
7314.20.00	Grill, netting and fencing, welded at the intersection, of wire with a maximum cross-sectional dimension of 3 mm or more			4
	and having a mesh size of 100 cm ² or more	4.6%	Free (A,E,IL,J, MX) 1.1% (CA)	45%